Star Tip L-Wrenches

- ProGuard™ Finish -
¢ Fits all Star and TORX®* brand screws

*  Chamfered tool tips eliminate burrs and help tools

seat in screw head
e Sharp corners transfer more torque to the screw and
reduce stripping

e Precision machined for ease of use and superior fit
MODEL# PCS

PART#

31832
31834
31732
31734
12699
31737

Sets

ProHoId® Star Tlp L-Wrenches

TLX8S
TLX8
TLXS8S
TLXS8
TLX9S
TLX13S

LENGTH

Long
Long
Short
Short
Short
Short

CONTENTS

ProGuard™ finish
delivers superior
corrosion protection

Star Tips
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QTY

L-Wrenches

Tools are in color

coded cases for easy

recognition

LIST

T6,T7,T8,T9,T10, T15, T20, T25
T9,T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
T6,T7,T8,T9, T10, T15, T20, T25
T9,T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40
T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T45, T50 (in pouch)

T7,78,T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40,
T45, T50, T55 (in pouch)
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- ProGuard™ Finish -

SINGLE PACKAGING |
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TAGGED/BARCODED

PART# QTY LISTEA J SIZE INCH MM INCH MM PART# QTY LISTEAQ PART# QTY LISTEA

I T

31806
31807
31808
31809
31810
31815
31820
31825
31827
31830
31840
31845
31850
31855
31860
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T6

T7

T8

T9

T10
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50
T55
T60

11
1.4
1.6
1.9
2.2

2.3
2.6
2.8
32
3.6
3.9
3.9
38
3.8
37

ProGuard™ finish
delivers superior

corrosion protection

The ProHold®

23
29
35
42
48
55
59
66
72
81
90
99
98
97
95
93

0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.73
0.78
0.78
0.88
0.95
1.03
1.11
1.20
1.25
1.36

1.75

Star Tip holds

screw securely

T9,T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

TAGGED/BARCODED

71809
71810
71815
71820
71825
71827
71830
71840
71845
71850
71855

e Fits all Star and TORX®" brand screws
*  Holds screw tight on the tool EVERY TIME
o Button is non-magnetic
e Precision machined for ease of use and superior fit
Set PART# MODEL# PCS LENGTH CONTENTS
m 71834  PHTX8 8 Long
* — 1 sux [P
|ng|es SIZE INCH MM INCH MM PART# QTY LISTEA
0.65 72809
T10 32 80 0.73 19 72810 25
Ti5 33 84 | 078 20 (72815 25
T20 36 91 | 078 20 |[72820 25
T25 38 98 | 0.88 22 72825 25
T27 42 106 | 0.95 24 |72827 25
T30 46 116 | 1.03 26 72830 25
T40 49 125 | 1.11 28 |72840 25
T45 54 138 | 1.20 30 |72845 10
T50 62 156 | 1.25 32 [72850 10
T55 67 171 | 1.36 34 | 72855 10
T60 7.2 182 | 1.75 44 [72860 10

Made in the U.S.A.
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Emiwm All Bondhus® tools are made with Protanium® High Torque Steel.

71860
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16
16
16
16
16
19
20
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
44

32705
32706
32707
32708
32709
32710
32715
32720
32725
32727
32730
32740
32745
32750
32755
32760

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10

31705
31706
31707
31708
31709
31710
31715
31720
31725
31727
31730
31740
31745
31750
31755
31760
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Tools are in color
coded cases for easy
recognition

Did you know...?

Bondhus Star Tip tools fit Star,
Star Plus and TORX®" brand
SCrews.

“TORX® s a registered trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC
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